Associaocao cdos Kartistas
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LONDRING DE KaRT

T

METROPOLITANO

HORARIO DE DIVULGAGAO: _ :

COPA METROPOLITANO LONDRINA DE KART 2013

CADETE

2a BATERIA PCK

Race (10:00 Time) started at 13:52:47

KARTODROMO LUIGI BORGHESI 1,050 Km
28/04/2013 13:50

C PR OomMnoDmET R @3 G E M

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) MATHEUS PEREIRA
1 55.105 +1.442 13:53:42.957
2 53.749 +0.086 13:54:36.706
3 53.663 13:55:30.369
4 53.737 +0.074 13:56:24.106
5 53.936 +0.273 13:57:18.042
6 53.905 +0.242 13:58:11.947
7 54.197 +0.534 13:59:06.144
8 54.000 +0.337 14:00:00.144
9 53.893 +0.230 14:00:54.037
10 53.904 +0.241 14:01:47.941
11 53.899 +0.236 14:02:41.840
12 53.819 +0.156 14:03:35.659
(10) FELIPE GONCALVES
1 57.041 +2.522 13:53:45.031
2 55.495 +0.976 13:54:40.526
3 55.219 +0.700 13:55:35.745
4 54.979 +0.460 13:56:30.724
5 54.854 +0.335 13:57:25.578
6 54.659 +0.140 13:58:20.237
7 55.007 +0.488 13:59:15.244
8 54.901 +0.382 14:00:10.145
9 54.864 +0.345 14:01:05.009
10 54.519 14:01:59.528
11 55.772 +1.253 14:02:55.300
12 54.579 +0.060 14:03:49.879
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